Blueprints
Addition to Fine Arts Building

Additions and Renovations to Haggerty Art Center
Additon to Drama Building

Addtion to Fine Arts Building

Advanced Physics labs & Storage

Air View Survey

Alterations and Renovations to Theresa Hall

Anchor Bolt Plan

Anselm Gregory Hall Paving and Utility Improvements
Anselm Hall Renovations

Anselm Hall Renovations - Mechanical & Electrical
Anselm Hall Revovations First Floor

Anselm Renovations

Anslem Hall Renovations

Anslem Hall Renovations

Art Gallery - Haggar Center

Athletic Field Master Plan

Augustine Hall Renovation

Blakley Library

Blakley Library

Alterations & Renovations to Gorman Lecture Hall
Boiler Replacement for Braniff Graduate Building
Boundary Survey

Boundary Survey

Boundary Survey

Boundary Survey

Boundary of a 15000 Arce Tract

Braniff - Gorman - Anslem Primary Loop Cable Replacement
Braniff Building Project Electrical Upgrade

Braniff Graduate Center

Braniff Graduate Center - Revision to Secretarial Area
Braniff Graduate Center Campus Map - Federal Grant Application
Braniff Graduate Center Ducts ground Level West End
Braniff Graduate Center Equipment Addtions

Braniff Graduate Center Plumbing & H.V.A.C.

Braniff Memorial Tower - O'Neil Ford

Boundary Plat of the Student Center Site

Boundary Plat Women's and Men's Doritories No. 3
Cafeteria Equipment - Haggar Center

Campus Plan

Carpenter Hall

Carpenter Hall Renovation

Carpenter Hall, Lecture, Science, Dormitory

Date Revised 3/2020

12/20/1973
6/7/1996
N.D.

N.D.
3/30/1983
1956
2/28/2000
4/8/1999
2/12/1992
July - Sept. 1992
3/27/92
3/16/1992
1/21/1991
1991

1992
12/2/1987
1997
7/17/1995
11/30/1961
10/30/1961
5/19/1999
6/30/1998
1983-1984
5/1993
7/30/1987
5/1995
12/1962
6/1992
11/1997
7/12/1966
9/11/1978
N.D.
1/5/1967
9/21/1983
10/6/1966
7/15/1966
6/6/1961
2/13/1961
6/2/1975
1986
12/25/1955
11/6/1985
12/27/1955



Blueprints
Catherine Hall / School of Ministry Renovations

Catherine Hall Alterations and Renovations
Catherine Hall Alterations and Renovations

Chapel / Church of the Incarnation

Chapel of the Incarnation - Renovations

Cistercian Plat, Survey, and Topographic Maps
Constantin Garden of Gorman

Culvert

Dallas County Plat Books Map (IRVING)

Dallas County Plot Map

Dominican Priory

Dominican Priory - Northstar Fire Protection Water System
Dominican Priory of St. Albert the Great

Electrical & mechanical - Multi Building

EIm Fork Reclamation

Exisitng Utility Plan

Facilities Department

Fine Arts Building - O'Neil Ford

Fine Arts Building Landscape Plan

Fire Alarm for Campus

Fire Prevention & Engineering (Whole Campus)
Fire Protection Layout Drawings

First Floor Equipment Room Layout / Haggerty Center Plans
First Floor Plan Proposed Art Building

Fortune Drive

General Physics Lab & Storage (Haggerty Science Center)
Girls Dormitory Floor Plan & Schedules

Gorman Lecture Hall Proposed Improvements
Grading & Street Plan

Gregory Hall Toilet and Shower Room Renovations
Gymnasium - Air Conditioning

Gymnasium - O'Neil Ford

Gymnasium - O'Neil Ford

Hagger Blakely Wall

Haggar Center

Haggar Center Additions - University Center
Haggar Center Bookstore

Haggar Center Kitchen and Dock

Haggar Center Plan

Haggar Dining Hall Renovations

Haggar University Center Alterations

Haggar University Center Haggerty Art Center Electrical Upgrade
Hagger Student Center (University Center)

Date Revised 3/2020

3/17/2010
5/6/1997
3/25/1997
5/6/1983
8/7/1998
1956-1965
5/1998
4/1999
10/29/1982
10/29/1982
5/27/1996
6/21/02
2/25/2002
12/27/1955
1988
6/1986
4/12/2001
N.D.

N.D.
2/11/2009
N.D.
8/18/2009
Nov. 1983 - Jan.1994
N.D.
9/1984
N.D.
12/27/1955
10/28/1999
7/29/1975
N.D.
11/7/1967
7/15/1966
7/16/1966
5/1/1998
7/31/2002
12/20/1973
11/29/1973
7/14/1999
N.D.

2012
7/17/1992
1/1998
4/3/1998



Blueprints
Haggerty Art Center

Haggerty Art Center Phase Il

Haggerty Art Center Phase I

Haggerty Art Center Site Improvements
Haggerty Art Village Lower Level, Print Making
Haggerty Science Center

Haggerty Science Center - Alterations and Renovations
Haggerty Science Center Lanscaping

Haggerty Science Center Reroofing Project
Highland School Addition Drainage Area Map
Hillside Village Cluster Homes

Initial Portion

Jerome Hall Landscape Plan

Jerome Hall Renovations

Kiln Haggerty Art Village

Lacrosse Field Improvements

Land Inventory Analysis

Land Inventory and Circulation Analysis
Landscaping Project Gregory Hall

Lecture Building - Lynch

Lecture Building Underfloor & 1st Floor plan (Lynch)
Library Site Survey

Madonna Hall Proposal for East Entrance
Maher Athletic Center - Boiler Installation
Maher Athletic Center Renovation

Maher Gymnasium

Maher Gymnasium - 15 KV Primary Extension
Mall, Pool, Terrace & Misc. Paving - O'Neil Ford
Mall, Pool, Terrace & Miscellaneous Paving - O'Neil Ford
Mechanical Room Floor Plan - Haggar Center
Men's and Women's Dorm

Men's Dorms

New Gynasium

Old Priory - Dominican

One Line Diagram

Overview of University and Surrounding Areas on Transparency

Pass Ageway Elevations& Details

Patrick E. Haggerty Science Center
Patrick E. Haggerty Science Center
Patrick E. Haggerty Science Center

Patrick E. Haggerty Science Center - First Level Physics and Math

Patrick Haggerty Science Center - Math Physics
Paving Plan Tom Braniff Dr. & Northgate Dr.

Date Revised 3/2020

1999
6/1/2000
6/15/2000
6/1999
N.D.
9/30/1983
8/7/1998
N.D.
12/3/1996
12/1992
N.D.
5/1958
11/4/1988
3/24/1998
1982
2/19/2010
N.D.
12/15/1988
1985
12/27/1955
12/27/1955
N.D.
4/12/1990
7/16 - 18/1997
2003

2002
7/3/2002
7/10/1967
7/10/1967
8/13/1974
2/25/1963 - June 1963
1961
12/15/1961
N.D.
4/24/1992
N.D.
12/27/1955
5/6/1983
5/6/1983
N.D.
11/2/1982
8/21/1984
12/1981



Blueprints
Permenant Rome Campus

Plat to Accompany field Notes for University of Dallas Site
Porch for Maher Athletic Center

Preliminary Drawing for Dominican Priory

Priory for the Domician Fathers of the Province of St. Albert the Great
Priory for the Dominican Fathers of the Provience of St. Albert the Great
Priory for the Dominican Friars - Outside Utilities

Priory to the Dominican Fathers

Private Club

Progetto Del Campus Di Roma - Rome Campus

Proposed Art Building

Proposed Art Building Complex / Kiln Area

Proposed Chapel Location Campus Map

Proposed grading, polwing, curb & gutter, drainage, Electrical...for the P
Proposed Residence for Dominican Fathers

Proposed Street Names

Rathskeller Service Line Renovation

Remodeling of Old Capel - Drama Building

Renovations to Gorman Lecture Center

Rome Campus

Rome Campus

Rome Campus Building Plans

Roof Framing & Cooling Tower for Priory ( Dominican Fathers )
Sanitary Sewer Relocation

Satish and Yasmin Gupta College of Busniess ( SB Hall )
Science Building - Foundation & Basement

Science Building & Chapel - Carpenter Hall

Science Center and Chapel (Church of the Incarnation)
Science Lecture Center - O'Neil Ford

Science Lecture Center - O'Neil Ford

Science, Lecture, Dormitories Building - Carpenter Lynch
Special Pulls & Floor Plans for Priory ( Dominican Fathers )
Steel Door & Frames ( Hagger )

Student Center Building - Haggar

Student Housing

Student Housing

Student Housing Phase | - West Clark Hall

Student Housing Phase | - West Clark Hall

Student Housing Theresa & Augustine

Survey Control Plan Utility Improvements

Swimming Pool

Title Survey Texas Plaza Tract

Topograpghy Maps

Date Revised 3/2020

1989
5/17/1958
8/18/1995

10/17/1961
2/12/1962
4/26/1962
9/12/1962
2/12/1962
8/11/1983

1989

N.D.
1/27/1980
1981
9/6/1962
N.D.
11/1989
7/9/2001
N.D.
8/7/1998
N.D.
N.D.

11/22/1989

1962

8/1988
10/3/2014

12/27/1955

12/27/1955

10/31/1983

1/1/1965
1/1/1965
1955
8/3/1961
5/29/1974
5/30/1961
11/5/1979
N.D.
8/25/2008
12/8/2008
1958
2/1998
12/20/1967
12/1992
1992



Blueprints
Topography and Contour Map

Topography and Drainage

U of D Critical Dimensions and equipment Elevations

UD Building maps

University Center - Haggar

University Center - Revision

University Center (Haggar)

University Center (Haggar)

University Center Chilled & Hot Water Piping Diagrams (Haggar)
University Center Haggar Exisiting & Proposed Utilities
University Center Post- Tensioned Bean Progiles (Haggar)
University of Dallas Main Sign

Unknown Building Plans

Utilities

Utility Improvements for Main Campus

Utility Plan

Utility Plan

Utility Plot Plan

Water Main Improvements

West Hall Fire Regulation Map - Clark Hall

Women's Dorm

Zisman Campus Plan

Date Revised 3/2020

9/1961
5/1999
6/5/1975
1955
7/3/1974
6/21/1974
12/20/1973
12/20/1973
10/14/1974
7/29/1975
4/25/1974
2/2/1993
N.D.

1998
Summer 1998
2008

N.D.
6/22/1961
Feb. 1993
12/2008
1963

1966



