<u>Blueprints</u>	<u>Date</u>	Revised 3/2020
Addition to Fine Arts Building	12/20/1973	
Additions and Renovations to Haggerty Art Center	6/7/1996	
Additon to Drama Building	N.D.	
Addtion to Fine Arts Building	N.D.	
Advanced Physics labs & Storage	3/30/1983	
Air View Survey	1956	
Alterations and Renovations to Theresa Hall	2/28/2000	
Anchor Bolt Plan	4/8/1999	
Anselm Gregory Hall Paving and Utility Improvements	2/12/1992	
Anselm Hall Renovations	July - Sept. 1992	
Anselm Hall Renovations - Mechanical & Electrical	3/27/92	
Anselm Hall Revovations First Floor	3/16/1992	
Anselm Renovations	1/21/1991	
Anslem Hall Renovations	1991	
Anslem Hall Renovations	1992	
Art Gallery - Haggar Center	12/2/1987	
Athletic Field Master Plan	1997	
Augustine Hall Renovation	7/17/1995	
Blakley Library	11/30/1961	
Blakley Library	10/30/1961	
Alterations & Renovations to Gorman Lecture Hall	5/19/1999	
Boiler Replacement for Braniff Graduate Building	6/30/1998	
Boundary Survey	1983-1984	
Boundary Survey	5/1993	
Boundary Survey	7/30/1987	
Boundary Survey	5/1995	
Boundary of a 15000 Arce Tract	12/1962	
Braniff - Gorman - Anslem Primary Loop Cable Replacement	6/1992	
Braniff Building Project Electrical Upgrade	11/1997	
Braniff Graduate Center	7/12/1966	
Braniff Graduate Center - Revision to Secretarial Area	9/11/1978	
Braniff Graduate Center Campus Map - Federal Grant Application	N.D.	
Braniff Graduate Center Ducts ground Level West End	1/5/1967	
Braniff Graduate Center Equipment Addtions	9/21/1983	
Braniff Graduate Center Plumbing & H.V.A.C.	10/6/1966	
Braniff Memorial Tower - O'Neil Ford	7/15/1966	
Boundary Plat of the Student Center Site	6/6/1961	
Boundary Plat Women's and Men's Doritories No. 3	2/13/1961	
Cafeteria Equipment - Haggar Center	6/2/1975	
Campus Plan	1986	
Carpenter Hall	12/25/1955	
Carpenter Hall Renovation	11/6/1985	
Carpenter Hall, Lecture, Science, Dormitory	12/27/1955	

<u>Blueprints</u>	Date	Revised 3/2020
Catherine Hall / School of Ministry Renovations	3/17/2010	
Catherine Hall Alterations and Renovations	5/6/1997	
Catherine Hall Alterations and Renovations	3/25/1997	
Chapel / Church of the Incarnation	5/6/1983	
Chapel of the Incarnation - Renovations	8/7/1998	
Cistercian Plat, Survey, and Topographic Maps	1956-1965	
Constantin Garden of Gorman	5/1998	
Culvert	4/1999	
Dallas County Plat Books Map (IRVING)	10/29/1982	
Dallas County Plot Map	10/29/1982	
Dominican Priory	5/27/1996	
Dominican Priory - Northstar Fire Protection Water System	6/21/02	
Dominican Priory of St. Albert the Great	2/25/2002	
Electrical & mechanical - Multi Building	12/27/1955	
Elm Fork Reclamation	1988	
Exisitng Utility Plan	6/1986	
Facilities Department	4/12/2001	
Fine Arts Building - O'Neil Ford	N.D.	
Fine Arts Building Landscape Plan	N.D.	
Fire Alarm for Campus	2/11/2009	
Fire Prevention & Engineering (Whole Campus)	N.D.	
Fire Protection Layout Drawings	8/18/2009	
First Floor Equipment Room Layout / Haggerty Center Plans	Nov. 1983 - Jan.1994	
First Floor Plan Proposed Art Building	N.D.	
Fortune Drive	9/1984	
General Physics Lab & Storage (Haggerty Science Center)	N.D.	
Girls Dormitory Floor Plan & Schedules	12/27/1955	
Gorman Lecture Hall Proposed Improvements	10/28/1999	
Grading & Street Plan	7/29/1975	
Gregory Hall Toilet and Shower Room Renovations	N.D.	
Gymnasium - Air Conditioning	11/7/1967	
Gymnasium - O'Neil Ford	7/15/1966	
Gymnasium - O'Neil Ford	7/16/1966	
Hagger Blakely Wall	5/1/1998	
Haggar Center	7/31/2002	
Haggar Center Additions - University Center	12/20/1973	
Haggar Center Bookstore	11/29/1973	
Haggar Center Kitchen and Dock	7/14/1999	
Haggar Center Plan	N.D.	
Haggar Dining Hall Renovations	2012	
Haggar University Center Alterations	7/17/1992	
Haggar University Center Haggerty Art Center Electrical Upgrade	1/1998	
Hagger Student Center (University Center)	4/3/1998	

<u>Blueprints</u>	<u>Date</u>	Revised 3/2020
Haggerty Art Center	1999	
Haggerty Art Center Phase II	6/1/2000	
Haggerty Art Center Phase III	6/15/2000	
Haggerty Art Center Site Improvements	6/1999	
Haggerty Art Village Lower Level, Print Making	N.D.	
Haggerty Science Center	9/30/1983	
Haggerty Science Center - Alterations and Renovations	8/7/1998	
Haggerty Science Center Lanscaping	N.D.	
Haggerty Science Center Reroofing Project	12/3/1996	
Highland School Addition Drainage Area Map	12/1992	
Hillside Village Cluster Homes	N.D.	
Initial Portion	5/1958	
Jerome Hall Landscape Plan	11/4/1988	
Jerome Hall Renovations	3/24/1998	
Kiln Haggerty Art Village	1982	
Lacrosse Field Improvements	2/19/2010	
Land Inventory Analysis	N.D.	
Land Inventory and Circulation Analysis	12/15/1988	
Landscaping Project Gregory Hall	1985	
Lecture Building - Lynch	12/27/1955	
Lecture Building Underfloor & 1st Floor plan (Lynch)	12/27/1955	
Library Site Survey	N.D.	
Madonna Hall Proposal for East Entrance	4/12/1990	
Maher Athletic Center - Boiler Installation	7/16 - 18/1997	
Maher Athletic Center Renovation	2003	
Maher Gymnasium	2002	
Maher Gymnasium - 15 KV Primary Extension	7/3/2002	
Mall, Pool, Terrace & Misc. Paving - O'Neil Ford	7/10/1967	
Mall, Pool, Terrace & Miscellaneous Paving - O'Neil Ford	7/10/1967	
Mechanical Room Floor Plan - Haggar Center	8/13/1974	
Men's and Women's Dorm	2/25/1963 - June 1963	
Men's Dorms	1961	
New Gynasium	12/15/1961	
Old Priory - Dominican	N.D.	
One Line Diagram	4/24/1992	
Overview of University and Surrounding Areas on Transparency	N.D.	
Pass Ageway Elevations& Details	12/27/1955	
Patrick E. Haggerty Science Center	5/6/1983	
Patrick E. Haggerty Science Center	5/6/1983	
Patrick E. Haggerty Science Center	N.D.	
Patrick E. Haggerty Science Center - First Level Physics and Math	11/2/1982	
Patrick Haggerty Science Center - Math Physics	8/21/1984	
Paving Plan Tom Braniff Dr. & Northgate Dr.	12/1981	

<u>Blueprints</u>	<u>Date</u>	Revised 3/2020
Permenant Rome Campus	1989	
Plat to Accompany field Notes for University of Dallas Site	5/17/1958	
Porch for Maher Athletic Center	8/18/1995	
Preliminary Drawing for Dominican Priory	10/17/1961	
Priory for the Domician Fathers of the Province of St. Albert the Great	2/12/1962	
Priory for the Dominican Fathers of the Provience of St. Albert the Great	4/26/1962	
Priory for the Dominican Friars - Outside Utilities	9/12/1962	
Priory to the Dominican Fathers	2/12/1962	
Private Club	8/11/1983	
Progetto Del Campus Di Roma - Rome Campus	1989	
Proposed Art Building	N.D.	
Proposed Art Building Complex / Kiln Area	1/27/1980	
Proposed Chapel Location Campus Map	1981	
Proposed grading, polwing, curb & gutter, drainage, Electricalfor the P	9/6/1962	
Proposed Residence for Dominican Fathers	N.D.	
Proposed Street Names	11/1989	
Rathskeller Service Line Renovation	7/9/2001	
Remodeling of Old Capel - Drama Building	N.D.	
Renovations to Gorman Lecture Center	8/7/1998	
Rome Campus	N.D.	
Rome Campus	N.D.	
Rome Campus Building Plans	11/22/1989	
Roof Framing & Cooling Tower for Priory (Dominican Fathers)	1962	
Sanitary Sewer Relocation	8/1988	
Satish and Yasmin Gupta College of Busniess (SB Hall)	10/3/2014	
Science Building - Foundation & Basement	12/27/1955	
Science Building & Chapel - Carpenter Hall	12/27/1955	
Science Center and Chapel (Church of the Incarnation)	10/31/1983	
Science Lecture Center - O'Neil Ford	1/1/1965	
Science Lecture Center - O'Neil Ford	1/1/1965	
Science, Lecture, Dormitories Building - Carpenter Lynch	1955	
Special Pulls & Floor Plans for Priory (Dominican Fathers)	8/3/1961	
Steel Door & Frames (Hagger)	5/29/1974	
Student Center Building - Haggar	5/30/1961	
Student Housing	11/5/1979	
Student Housing	N.D.	
Student Housing Phase I - West Clark Hall	8/25/2008	
Student Housing Phase I - West Clark Hall	12/8/2008	
Student Housing Theresa & Augustine	1958	
Survey Control Plan Utility Improvements	2/1998	
Swimming Pool	12/20/1967	
Title Survey Texas Plaza Tract	12/1992	
Topograpghy Maps	1992	

Blueprints	<u>Date</u>	Revised 3/2020
Topography and Contour Map	9/1961	
Topography and Drainage	5/1999	
U of D Critical Dimensions and equipment Elevations	6/5/1975	
UD Building maps	1955	
University Center - Haggar	7/3/1974	
University Center - Revision	6/21/1974	
University Center (Haggar)	12/20/1973	
University Center (Haggar)	12/20/1973	
University Center Chilled & Hot Water Piping Diagrams (Haggar)	10/14/1974	
University Center Haggar Exisiting & Proposed Utilities	7/29/1975	
University Center Post- Tensioned Bean Progiles (Haggar)	4/25/1974	
University of Dallas Main Sign	2/2/1993	
Unknown Building Plans	N.D.	
Utilities	1998	
Utility Improvements for Main Campus	Summer 1998	
Utility Plan	2008	
Utility Plan	N.D.	
Utility Plot Plan	6/22/1961	
Water Main Improvements	Feb. 1993	
West Hall Fire Regulation Map - Clark Hall	12/2008	
Women's Dorm	1963	
Zisman Campus Plan	1966	